
The nutrients in Farrier’s Formula® Double Strength important for a healthy hoof are provided at twice the concentration compared to our original 
strength Farrier’s Formula®.  An 11 lb. (5 kg ) package delivers a sixty day supply for a 1000 lb. horse at the Adult Replenishment Feeding Level.

An ISO 9001: 2008
Certified Company

®

Dehydrated Alfalfa Meal, Soy Protein Concentrate, Lecithin, Yeast Culture Dehydrated, DL-Methionine, Hydrated Sodium 
Calcium Aluminosilicate, Biotin, Ascorbic Acid, Zinc Oxide, Basic Copper Chloride, Cobalt Carbonate, Calcium Iodate, 
Permitted natural and artificial flavorings added.

Crude Protein (Min)
Lysine (Min)
DL-Methionine (Min)
Cystine (Min)
Glycine (Min)
Proline (Min)
Tyrosine (Min)
Phenylalanine (Min)
Crude Fat (Min)
Phospholipids (Min)
 Phosphatidylcholine
Omega 3 Fatty Acids (Min)
Trans Fatty Acids (Max)
Crude Fiber (Max)
Ash (Max)
Calcium (Min)
Calcium (Max)
Phosphorus (Min)
Sodium (Max)
Zinc (Min)
Copper (Min)
Cobalt (Min)
Iodine (Min)
Ascorbic Acid (Min)
Biotin (Min)
Choline (Min)
Inositol (Min)

25 %
1.18 %
6.24 %
0.27 %
0.93 %
1.12 %
0.56 %
1.00 %

12 %

4.25 %
0.89 %
0.0 %
12 %
14 %

0.65 %
0.80 %
0.85 %
0.5 %

2,940 ppm
1,080 ppm
22.4 ppm
14.2 ppm

3,480 mg/lb
107 mg/lb

2,700 mg/lb
3,200 mg/lb

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Adult Replenishment: Top dress or mix with regular feed. For each 
1000 lbs (450 kg) of body weight feed one half measuring cup (119 ml or 
85 g) of product per day.

Adult Maintenance: After feeding for 6 to 8 months and desired 
results have been achieved, the adult replenishment feeding level 
may be reduced by up to one half. If problems persist, resume 
feeding at the adult replenishment level.

DAILY FEEDING LEVEL

500 lbs (225 kg) of Body Weight

1000 lbs (450 kg) of Body Weight

1500 lbs (675 kg) of Body Weight

2000 lbs (900 kg) of Body Weight

1/4 Cup (43 g) 
per day

3/4 Cup (128 g) 
per day

1/2 Cup (85 g) 
per day

1 Cup (170 g) 
per day

One half standard kitchen measuring cup (119 ml) will deliver  85 grams of product.

Weanling to adults: Feed at the predicted adult weight from the 
chart above. 
Nursing Foals: Feed 1/8 measuring cup (2 tablespoons, 30 ml 
or 21 g) per day.

P.O. Box 349
Cherokee, Alabama 35616-0349

USA
(256) 370-7555

www.lifedatalabs.com
cservice@lifedatalabs.com

International Customers: Contact 
Life Data Labs, Inc. by telephone, 
email, or website for a distributor 

near you.
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Pelleted Nutritional Supplement For Horses
Emphasizes nutrients necessary for the formation of connective tissue.

®

Net. Wt. 11 lbs.
(5 kg.)

Farrier's Formula
Double Strength

®
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