

## Pelleted Nutritional Supplement For HorsesEmphasizes nutrients necessary for the formation of connective tissue.

The nutrients in Farrier's Formula® *Double Strength* important for a healthy hoof are provided at twice the concentration compared to our original strength Farrier's Formula®. An 11 lb. (5 kg ) package delivers a sixty day supply for a 1000 lb. horse at the Adult Replenishment Feeding Level.

## INGREDIENTS

**DAILY FEEDING LEVEL** 

Adult Replenishment: Top dress or mix with regular feed. For each

Dehydrated Alfalfa Meal, Soy Protein Concentrate, Lecithin, Yeast Culture Dehydrated, DL-Methionine, Hydrated Sodium Calcium Aluminosilicate, Biotin, Ascorbic Acid, Zinc Oxide, Basic Copper Chloride, Cobalt Carbonate, Calcium Iodate, Permitted natural and artificial flavorings added.

## GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Crude Protein (Min)	25 %
Lysine (Min)	1.18 %
DL-Methionine (Min)	6.24 %
Cystine (Min)	0.27 %
Glycine (Min)	0.93 %
Proline (Min)	1.12 %
Tyrosine (Min)	0.56 %
Phenylalanine (Min)	1.00 %
Crude Fat (Min)	12 %
Phospholipids (Min)	
Phosphatidylchol	ine 4.25 %
Omega 3 Fatty Acids (	
Trans Fatty Acids (Ma	
Crude Fiber (Max)	12 %
Ash (Max)	14 %
Calcium (Min)	0.65 %
Calcium (Max)	0.80 %
Phosphorus (Min)	0.85 %
Sodium (Max)	0.5 %
Zinc (Min)	2,940 ppm
Copper (Min)	1,080 ppm
Cobalt (Min)	22.4 ppm
Iodine (Min)	14.2 ppm
Ascorbic Acid (Min)	3,480 mg/lb
Biotin (Min)	107 mg/lb
Choline (Min)	2,700 mg/lb
Inositol (Min)	3,200 mg/lb
moundi (mini)	-5,200 mg/10

## 1000 lbs (450 kg) of body weight feed one half measuring cup (119 ml or 85 g) of product per day. 500 lbs (225 kg) of Body Weight 1/4 Cup (43 g) per day 1000 lbs (450 kg) of Body Weight 1/2 Cup (85 g) per day 1500 lbs (675 kg) of Body Weight 3/4 Cup (128 g) per day 2000 lbs (900 kg) of Body Weight 1 Cup (170 g) per day Adult Maintenance: After feeding for 6 to 8 months and desired

Adult Maintenance: After feeding for 6 to 8 months and desired results have been achieved, the adult replenishment feeding level may be reduced by up to one half. If problems persist, resume feeding at the adult replenishment level.

Weanling to adults: Feed at the predicted adult weight from the chart above.

Nursing Foals: Feed 1/8 measuring cup (2 tablespoons, 30 ml or 21 g) per day.



An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Company

P.O. Box 349 Cherokee, Alabama 35616-0349 USA (256) 370-7555 www.lifedatalabs.com cservice@lifedatalabs.com

International Customers: Contact Life Data Labs, Inc. by telephone, email, or website for a distributor near you.

© 2007 Life Data Labs, Inc.

One half standard kitchen measuring cup (119 ml) will deliver 85 grams of product.